
Helyezés Pontszám Versenyző Fogott súly (gr) Csapat
1. 3 Szántó Ferenc 9320 Makói SHE

9 Füstös Péter 5170 Makói SHE
1 Frankó Zoltán 18370 Makói SHE

13 32 860
2. 6 Dett Gábor 8330 Szőke Tisza HE

4 Patkó Tamás 8270 Szőke Tisza HE
5 Veres Krisztián 10410 Szőke Tisza HE

15 27 010
3. 9 Rozgonyi Sándor 7060 Szentesi HE

2 Mucsi Lajos 9710 Szentesi HE
8 Tibrik Gábor 5580 Szentesi HE

19 22 350
4. 5 Rostás János 9720 Székkutasi HE

5 Rostás Bence 7420 Székkutasi HE
10 Bodó András 4920 Székkutasi HE
20 22 060

5. 11 Papp Róbert 4140 LISHE
7 Kádár Roland 5970 LISHE
3 Varsányi Miklós 12620 LISHE

21 22 730
6. 11 Szelecz Zoltán 4730 Nagymágocsi HE

3 Nagy Roland 11870 Nagymágocsi HE
7 Dömsödi Zoltán 5860 Nagymágocsi HE

21 22 460
7. 12 Németh Sándor 3900 Csanyteleki HE

6 Potor István 6000 Csanyteleki HE
4 Vidács László 12140 Csanyteleki HE

22 22 040
8. 2 Szűts Béla 15560 Katech HE

8 Kaczor István 5880 Katech HE
13 Kazy Csaba 4450 Katech HE
23 25 890

9. 10 Benedek Bence 5110 Csongrádi SHE
10 Benedek Zoltán 3600 Csongrádi SHE
6 Túri-Kiss Attila 5930 Csongrádi SHE

26 14 640
10. 15 Tóth László 2940 Csanádpalotai HE

1 Szabó Gábor 16770 Csanádpalotai HE
14 Vígh László 3990 Csanádpalotai HE
30 23 700
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11. 14 Oláh Szabolcs 3120 Mártélyi HE
17 Vida József 1250 Mártélyi HE
1 Héjja Márton 17110 Mártélyi HE

32 21 480
12. 13 Kovács András 3210 Algyői HE

18 Tóth István 1160 Algyői HE
2 Szabó Mihályné 13380 Algyői HE

33 17 750
13. 4 Kiss Gábor Zoltán 11190 Tiszaszigeti HE

19 Papp Béla 1120 Tiszaszigeti HE
12 Tokár Gábor 4490 Tiszaszigeti HE
35 16 800

14. 8 ifj. Gósz Zoltán 7160 Láda Gáspár HE
9 Dávid Imre 4050 Láda Gáspár HE
18 Bartha László 1670 Láda Gáspár HE
35 12 880

15. 7 Vízhányó Zsolt 7990 Földeáki HE
20 Fulai Zoltán 0 Földeáki HE
17 Lukács Ferenc 2010 Földeáki HE
44 10 000

16. 18 Kádár Csaba 1290 Dobó Ferenc HE
12 Gémes István 3060 Dobó Ferenc HE
15 Neményi Béla 3200 Dobó Ferenc HE
45 7 550

17. 11 Domsa Sorin 3430 Röszkei HE
17 Magyari László 2880 Röszkei SHE
19 Márki Jenő 1400 Röszkei SHE
47 7 710

18. 15 Tóth Lajos 1630 Mindszenti HE
20 Rácz Árpád 890 Mindszenti HE
13 Dzurdrik Péter 2560 Mindszenti HE
48 5 080

19. 19 Nagy Lajos 1080 Kisteleki HE
14 Szabó Gábor 2190 Kisteleki HE
16 Martonosi István 3020 Kisteleki HE
49 6 290

20. 20 Tóth József 1380 Lándor tó
16 Szilágyi Zoltán 2890 Lándor-tó
16 Szarka József 1420 Lándor-tó
52 5 690
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Helyezés Versenyző Fogott súly (gr) Csapat Rajtszám
1. Horváth Gusztáv 5570 13
2. Márkus Ottó 3230 12
3. Tóth László 2470 14
4. Gósz Zoltán 0 15

Összfogás 11 270

Helyezés Versenyző Fogott súly (gr) Csapat Rajtszám
1. Frankó Zoltán 18370 Makói Sport HE 63
2. Szűts Béla 15560 Katech HE 59
3. Nagy Roland 11870 Nagymágocsi HE 65
4. Kiss Gábor Zoltán 11190 Tiszaszigeti HE 52
5. Rostás János 9720 Székkutasi HE 66
6. Dett Gábor 8330 Szőke Tisza HE 64
7. Vízhányó Zsolt 7990 Földeáki HE 62
8. ifj. Gósz Zoltán 7160 Láda Gáspár HE 50
9. Rozgonyi Sándor 7060 Szentesi HE 51
10. Benedek Bence 5110 Csongrádi SHE 60
11. Papp Róbert 4140 LISHE 49
12. Németh Sándor 3900 Csanyteleki HE 55
13. Kovács András 3210 Algyői HE 57
14. Oláh Szabolcs 3120 Mártélyi HE 58
15. Tóth László 2940 Csanádapalotai HE 54
16. Szilágyi Zoltán 2890 Lándor-tó 53
17. Magyari László 2880 Röszkei SHE 47
18. Kádár Csaba 1290 Dobó Ferenc HE 61
19. Nagy Lajos 1080 Kisteleki HE 48
20. Rácz Árpád 890 Mindszenti HE 56

Összfogás 128 700
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Helyezés Versenyző Fogott súly (gr) Csapat Rajtszám
1. Szabó Gábor 16770 Csanádpalotai HE 43.
2. Mucsi Lajos 9710 Szentesi HE 22.
3. Szántó Ferenc 9320 Makói SHE 34.
4. Patkó Tamás 8270 Szőke Tisza HE 30.
5. Rostás Bence 7420 Székkutasi HE 31.
6. Potor István 6000 Csanyteleki HE 42.
7. Kádár Roland 5970 LISHE 25.
8. Kaczor István 5880 Katech HE 33.
9. Dávid Imre 4050 Láda Gáspár HE 41.
10. Benedek Zoltán 3600 Csongrádi SHE 35.
11. Domsa Sorin 3430 Röszkei HE 28.
12. Gémes István 3060 Dobó Ferenc HE 24.
13. Dzurdrik Péter 2560 Mindszenti HE 32.
14. Szabó Gábor 2190 Kisteleki HE 27.
15. Tóth Lajos 1630 Nagymágocsi HE 40.
16. Szarka József 1420 Lándor-tó 39.
17. Vida József 1250 Mártélyi HE 38.
18. Tóth István 1160 Algyői HE 36.
19. Papp Béla 1120 Tiszaszigeti HE 26.
20. Fulai Zoltán 0 Földeáki HE 29.

Összfogás 94 810

Helyezés Versenyző Fogott súly (gr) Csapat Rajtszám
1. Héjja Márton 17110 Mártélyi HE 37
2. Szabó Mihályné 13380 Algyői HE 34
3. Varsányi Miklós 12620 LISHE 20
4. Vidács László 12140 Csanyteleki HE 19
5. Veres Krisztián 10410 Szőke Tisza HE 23
6. Túri-Kiss Attila 5930 Csongrádi SHE 36
7. Dömsödi Zoltán 5860 Nagymágocsi HE 26
8. Tibrik Gábor 5580 Szentesi HE 24
9. Füstös Péter 5170 Makói SHE 31
10. Bodó András 4920 Székkutasi HE 22
11. Szekeres Zoltán 4730 Mindszenti HE 32
12. Tokár Gábor 4490 Tiszaszigeti HE 28
13. Kazy Csaba 4450 Katech HE 33
14. Vígh László 3990 Csanádpalotai HE 18
15. Neményi Béla 3200 Dobó Ferenc HE 30
16. Martonosi István 3020 Kisteleki HE 21
17. Lukács Ferenc 2010 Földeáki HE 35
18. Bartha László 1670 Láda Gáspár HE 29
19. Márki Jenő 1400 Röszkei SHE 27
20. Tóth József 1380 Lándor tó 25

Összfogás 123 460
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